Klasseliste

ID

3a 01
.3a 02
3a 03
3204
3a 05
3206
3a 07
3a 08
3209
3a10
3a 11
3a12
3a13
3a14
3a15
3a16
3a17
3a 18
3a19
3a 20
3a 21
3a 22
3223
3a24
3a 25
3226
3a 27

KaldeNavn

Helle Rosborg Aagaard
Boris Glindvad Andersen
Sanne Ek

.Anne Mgller Frost

Marie Heeball

.Karin Lykke Jensen
.Lene-Maria Branning Jensen
Nadine Hartung Jensen
.Trine Jensen

Mie Jeppesen
.Jeppe Kristensen
.Kristina Nghr Lorentsen
.Jakob Lenvig
Line Juhl Madsen

Lena Ernlund Malmberg
Charlotte Overgaard Nielsen
Line Nielsen

Mona Kliver Roed Nielsen

Joan Pedersen

Anne Katrine Schmidt Petersen

Julie Caroline Preuthun Pet...

Henrik Rasmussen

Kinga Anna Texieli

Marc Houmgller Overgaard Th...

Trine Senderlund Vaaben

.Susanne Skov @rum

Marie Thornemann Jstergaard

Udskrevet d. 06.08.2001

Adresse 1

Kornager 27
Ringvejen 8

Mglleager 43
Selsbjergvej 24 a

Hajskolebakken 12

Bakkedraget 12

Horsensvej 2

Finlandsvej 78, st.tv

| Herredsvej 15

Garslev Ustergade 29

Magllebyvej 2

Leerkevej 50
Fejringhusvej 43
Tornager 15
Kornager 21
Smalager 42
Bakkekammen 16
Overager 35
Grgnningen 28

Birkehgjsvej 7

Strandvejen 88

Jomfru Ingefreds Vej 26
Parkvej 19, 2.tv
Mosebakken 13

Svend Dyringsvej 58
Borggardsparken 112

Solvej 26

Postdistrikt
7120 Vejle Ost
7120 Vejle Dst
7100 Vejle
7120 Vejle Ost
7171 Uldum
8783 Hornsyld

.8722 Hedensted
7100 Vejle

.8723 Lasning
.7080 Barkop

7100 Vejle

7080 Barkop
8722 Hedensted
7120 Vejle Ost

7120 Vejle Dst
7120 Vejle Dst
7120 Vejle Ost
7120 Vejle Jst

.8783 Hornsyld

8721 Daugard
7120 Vejle Dst

7100 Vejle

7100 Vejle

7120 Vejle @st

7100 Vejle

.7080 Barkop

7120 Vejle Ost

Telefon 1
75-816501
75-815670
75-851623
75-814714
76900666
75-687719
75-899721
75-824208
75-893800
75-866039
75-852236
75-868664
75-890477
75-814823
75-814151
75-711153
75-711137
75-712210
75-687464
75-897774
75-815862
75-836035
26 25 64 32
75-814683
75-839805
75-868811
75-814864

Side 1,1



Klasseliste

ID
3b 01
3b 02
3b 03
3b 04
3b05
3b 06
3b 07
3b 08
3b 09
3b 10
3b 11
3b 12
3b 13
3b 14
3b 15
3b 16
3b 17
3b 18
3b 19

KaldeNavn
Anne Kristine Amstrup
Louise Lindved Dall-Hansen
Nikolas Larion Frandsen
Rikke Gesch
.Marie Weiersge Hansen
.Mads Hendrich
.Martin Hartmann Jacobsen
Casper Hiibertz Jorgensen
Birgit Lauridsen
‘Signe Hauge Laursen
}Christina Harreby Magaard
.Rune Helth Meldahl
| Else Posselt Nielsen
Lisbeth Svinth Olesen
Christian Webster Rgmer
Gitte Eg Slumstrup
Linda QJstergaard Sgrensen
Fatih Tas
iHanne Yding Wolff

Udskrevet d. 06.08.2001

Adresse 1
Dronningensgade 99 G
Solvej 40 C

Fredericiavej 90, st.

| Kastanievej 1

Hegnsgardsvej 44
Backager 7

Barrit Langgade 30

Steermosevej 14

Bagballevej 35

Kaervej 26
Uglevej 16
Kejsdalen 38
Fakkegravvej 52

Fidalvej 15, Hornstrup K.
Klokkeager 20

Tranebovej 57

Barrit Langgade 96

Finlandsvej 31 st.th.

Sanatorievej 22

Postdistrikt
7000 Fredericia
7120 Vejle Ost
7100 Vejle
7100 Vejle
7120 Vejle Ost
7120 Vejle Ost
7150 Barrit
7120 Vejle Ost
7171 Uldum
8722 Hedensted
7100 Vejle
7130 Juelsminde
7140 Stouby
7100 Vejle
7120 Vejle Ost
8723 L@sning
7150 Barrit
7100 Vejle
17140 Stouby

Telefon 1
75-931772
75-816660
75-721915
40619100

75-815058
75-814745

75-691609
75-814069
75-893369
75-893008
75-725123
75-694157

75-897666

75-852191
75-815705

75 65 14 62

75-691465
75-840641
76-759040

Side 1,1



Klasseliste

D

3u 01
3u 02
3u 03
3u 04
I3u 05
I3u 06
3u 07
3u 08
3u09
3u 10
3u 11
3u 12
3u 13
3u 14
3u 15
3u 16
3u 17
3u 18
3u19
3u 20
3u21
3u 22
3u 23
3u?24

KaldeNavn

Anne Mark Amtoft

Anette Stendahl Andersen
Vibeke Andersen

Frederik Reckweg Cordes

.Ken Isobe Falk

Hanne Flarup

Sandie Herkert Hald

Jessieca Kronholm Hansen

Anders lIsge

| Dorthe Due Jensen

Peter Plougmann Knudsen

Jonas Winther Kvist

Stine Larsen

.Charlotte Kglbaek Madsen

Pia Madsen

Karina Siggard Nielsen

Steffen Nielsen

.Anna Sofie Redbro Pedersen

Maja Rand

Saren Mgller Rasmussen
Kirsten Herup Sgvang
Rikke Straarup Winther

Azra Zubcevic

Udskrevet d. 06.08.2001

Adresse 1
Brombaerhaven 52
Kornager 48
Kaerveenget 3
Strandvejen 130A

- Holtumvej 28

Steermosevej 3

Saturnvej 33

Viemosevej 27
Vindingvej 221
Gedevejlevej 8, Bastrup

Romsgardsvej 9

Vibevej 16
Nygardsvej 3

Ny Saebberupvej 18
Melhedevej 20

Sigrid-Bisgaard-Moriensen- wel l‘l%,ageaxe}g§1, 2tv /C{: )

Stouby Kirkevej 29

Boesvangen 12

Stadion Alle 27

Stubberup Skovvej 11
Grgnager 3
Lysegardsvej 23
Fredericiavej 403

Horsensvej 37c¢, 3.tv.

Postdistrikt

7120
7120
8722
7120
7100

7120
8723
7120

7100

8722

7100
7080

8722

8723
7160

Vejle Jst
Vejle Ost
Hedensted
Vejle st
Vejle

Vejle Ost
Lasning
Vejle Jst
Vejle
Hedensted
Vejle
Barkop
Hedensted
Lasning

Terring

7129 Ysile @st

7140
7120
7100
8723
7120
7140
7100
7100

Stouby
Vejle st
Vejle
Lasning
Vejle Jst
Stouby
Vejle
Vejle

Telefon 1
75-711460

75-816772

75-893659

75-711115
75-851377

75-816691
75-651830
75-816803

75-857093
75-893274
75-827887

75-866106
75-892382
75-650412
75-801623
75-814368
75-897524

75-814571
75-837557

75-650371
75-814701
75-897105
75-858587
75-720934

Side 1,1



Klasseliste

iD

3x 01
3x 02
3x 03
3x 04
3x 05
3x 06
3x 07
3x 08
3x 09
3x 10
3x 11
3x 12
3x 13
3x 14
3x 15
3x 16
3x 17
3x 18
3x 19
3x 20
3x 21

|KaldeNavn

Thomas Bjerregaard

Malene Hils Dyrmose
Thea Chathrine Kronborg Haahr

Jens Damgaard Hansen

Jens Palmus Hansen

IAnders Sommer Kobberga

.HeIIe Kofoed
.Hanne Lindved
Mads Hijerrild Linnet
Ivan Lyhne

Simon Skov Madsen
Per Nielsen
Marianne Nyborg
Andreas Roed Otte

Christian Skau Pedersen

Michael Wulff Risar

Marianne Stjernfelt

Christina Glud Svensson

Ulrik Overgaard S@rensen

Anders Thuesen

|Stefan Rugager Vase

Udskrevet d. 06.08.2001

Adresse 1
Klattrup Bygade 22
Seligmannsvej 14
Amaliehaven 1
.Vangevej 18
Linnetvej 121
.Svanevej 13
'Hedebogade 3
‘Th. Jensensvej 24
.Kirkevej 1
Nordlandsvej 74
.Bogfinkevej 10

| Juelsgade 4

| Agade 14
.Mosebakken 1
.Majsvangen 20
IStrandengen 21
.Toppen 10
Rennen 16, 2.th.
'Vestre Ringvej 17
Niels Espesvej 2, 1s

Jerlev Landevej 14

Postdistrikt

7000
7120

7080
7150

7100
8723
8722

8723

7140

7100
7100

7130

7323

7120

7120

7120
7120

7120

7140
18722
7100

Fredericia
Vejle Ost
Barkop
Barrit
Vejle
Lasning
Hedensted
La@sning
Stouby
Vejle

Vejle
Juelsminde
Give

Vejle Jst
Vejle st
Vejle Jst
Vejle Dst
Vejle Ost
Stouby
Hedensted
Vejle

Telefon 1
75-860401

75-712681
75-861817

75-691605

75-867413

75-650186
75-892430
75-893039

75-897098

75-836976
75-837878
75-694089

75-733120

75-814668
75-814201
75-711441
75-815210
23429716

75-897579
75-899077
75-864144

Side 1,1



Klasseliste

ID :KaldeNavn Adresse 1

3y 01 Jesper Struve Christensen Smalager 1

3y 02 Nikolaj Klok Due Hover Kirkevej 76
3y 03  Christian Duus Tornager 14

3y 04 Charlotte Frandsen | Praestemarksvej 21
3y 05 Merete Kock Hansen .Bovaenget 27

3y 06 Morten Hansen .Mgllebyvej 17

3y 07  Thomas @rnsholt Hansen Jstervang 16

3y 08 Andreas Tue Ingemann JensenSct. Jargens Parken 20
3y09 ‘Michael Birkehgj Jensen  Skjoldborgsvej 28

3y 10  Rasmus Bech Jensen Bredalvej 83

Tyﬁ Michael Lyhne Johansen Rendsborggade 13, veer. 2 |
3y 12 'Vibeke Duedahl Knudsen Hedevej 18

3y 13 Anna Kirstine Vesterag. Kri... Boelskilde 42

Postdistrikt

7120

7100

7120
7000

7000

7100

7120

7080
8723
8722
7500
8723
7120

3y 14 wwmmMmmﬂmmw&L&ﬁ@w@assfﬁ///vgéwm

3y 15 Dina Mathiasen Tranebovej 93
3y 16 Kristina Siggard Nielsen .Stouby Kirkevej 29
3y 17 'Jonas Rensholt Rasmussen  Hallundvej 10
3y 18  Sabrina G. Skjedt A. RothausélJulianebjergvej 28
3y 19  iKristian Scharff |

| Kornager 47

éy 20 iPhetchrarat Thaengti;onglang 'Rennen 16, 2.th.

Udskrevet d. 07.08.2001

8723
7140

17100

7120
7120
7120

Vejle Jst
Vejle

Vejle st
Fredericia
Fredericia
Vejle

Vejle Jst
Barkop
Lasning
Hedensted
Holstebro
Lasning
Vejle Jst
Hedensted, 7/ ,

-,

Lasning
Stouby
Vejle
Vejle Jst
Vejle Jst
Vejle Dst

Telefon 1

75-816834
75-853136
75-814079

' 75-860754

75-860501
75852272
75-895241
75-867598
75-650333
75-893499

75-893532
75-711844

75:892890,./. . 2 ;-

75-650529
75-897524
75-864213
75-896047
. 75-816940
‘ 26564330

Side 1,1



Klasseliste

ID

3z 01
3z 02
3z 03
3204
3z 05
3z 06
3207
3z 08
3z 09
3z 10
3z 11
3z 12
3213
3z 14
3z 15
3z 16
3z 17
3218
3z19
3z 20
3z21
3z 22
3z 23

KaldeNavn

Majken Vange Bjerk
Michael Christensen
Thomas Skovsende Eriksen
Anja Arendal Hegested
Thea Kristine Henriksen
.Nivethitha llangkovan
Jeppe Jensen

Christina Astrup Jargensen
Rune Klemmensen
Kenneth Graupner Kristiansen
Line Laugesen

Anne @stergaard Madsen
Maria Lejsgaard Myrup
Pernille Skovgaard Maller
Bjarne Vestergaard Nielsen
.Claus Jargensen Nielsen
Kristian Hjglund Nielsen
%Jesper Norup
| Louise Guldberg Pedersen
Trine Lutken Petersen
| David Roest

Tine Ottesen Stride

Signe Brodtkorb Sgrensen

Udskrevet d. 06.08.2001

Adresse 1

Arne Poulsensvej 7, 1.th.
Pogevangen 8
Olafsvej 1
Akjaerveenget 28, Ny Hajen
Fakkegravvej 4
Pileveenget 16, Qlsted
Skovparken 60
-Grydevangen 8
Handveerkervej 8
.Marsvej 49

Kejsdalen 46
Kildeparken 27
Borggardsparken 106
‘Boelskilde 2

Barrit Langgade 1
Sneppevej 74
INordvangen 29
?Rosenvaenget 10
'Majsvangen 10
Hovdiget 14

Bjernsknudevej 5
Bjerget 2
Aruplunden 4

| Postdistrikt

7100
7120
7080
7100
7140
8723
8722
7120
7120
8723
7130
7120
7080
7120
7150
8723
7120
7120
7120
18722
7130
7120
18722

Vejle

Vejle Dst
Barkop
Vejle
Stouby
Lgsning
Hedensted
Vejle Ost
Vejle Ost
Lasning
Juelsminde
Vejle Dst
Barkop
Vejle Dst
Barrit
Lagsning
Vejle Ost
Vejle Dst
Vejle st
Hedensted
Juelsminde
Vejle Dst

Hedensted

Telefon 1
75-820175
75-815885
75-868747
75-863015
75-897769
75652836
75-891735
75-814543
75-814122
75-650838
75-605754
75-816191
75-861357
75-816379
75-601418
75-650066
75-712374
75-814790
75-814841
75-892408
75-695343
75-814910
75-892886

Side 1,1



